




Date Vendor Description Check Number Expenses Revenue Balance

10/1/2019 Beginning Balance 13,556.66$ 

10/10/2019 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 148811 1,375.00$   12,181.66$ 

10/24/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Invoice # 198053 Water Quality Sampling 149191 600.00$      11,581.66$ 

1/6/2020 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 151213 1,375.00$   10,206.66$ 

2/24/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management 2020 Permit Fee 151736 400.00$      9,806.66$   

3/30/2020 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 152714 1,375.00$   8,431.66$   

4/20/2020 Ernie Combs Access to Indianhead Lake for Weed Control 152756 100.00$      8,331.66$   

5/31/2020 Moncalm County 2019 Tax Settlement 12,500.00$ 20,831.66$ 

6/3/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 154060 1,154.22$   19,677.44$ 

7/2/2020 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 154062 1,375.00$   18,302.44$ 

7/16/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 154896 614.59$      17,687.85$ 

9/30/2020 Moncalm County Allocations 348.36$      17,339.49$ 

10/13/2020 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 155659 1,375.00$   15,964.49$ 

10/27/2020 Spicer Group Fund Support 156014 50.00$         15,914.49$ 

1/19/2021 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 157254 1,375.00$   14,539.49$ 

2/22/2021 State of Michigan 2021 Permit Fee 158245 400.00$      14,139.49$ 

4/8/2021 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 158616 1,375.00$   12,764.49$ 

4/26/2021 Ernie Combs Access to Indianhead Lake for Weed Control 158929 100.00$      12,664.49$ 

3/31/2021 Indianhead Lake Interest 44.77$         12,709.26$ 

4/30/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Delinquent Settlement 2,058.45$   14,767.71$ 

5/1/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Collected Settlement 10,441.55$ 25,209.26$ 

6/22/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 6/02/2021 Weed & Algae Treatment 160014 1,314.41$   23,894.85$ 

7/6/2021 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 160330 1,375.00$   22,519.85$ 

7/29/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 06/22/2021 Algae Treatment 160798 175.81$      22,344.04$ 

9/16/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 09/01/2021 Treatment 161675 953.52$      21,390.52$ 

10/7/2021 Progressive AE 4th Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 162065 1,375.00$   20,015.52$ 

1/20/2022 Progressive AE 1st Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 163988 1,375.00$   18,640.52$ 

1/20/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 2022 Permit Fee 163986 400.00$      18,240.52$ 

4/7/2022 Progressive AE 2nd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 165494 1,375.00$   16,865.52$ 

4/28/2022 Ernie Combs Boat Launch 166012 100.00$      16,765.52$ 

5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Collected Settlement 10,545.10$ 27,310.62$ 

5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Delinquent Settlement 1,954.90$   29,265.52$ 

7/7/2022 Spicer Group Account Support 167408 32.80$         29,232.72$ 

7/7/2022 Spicer Group Account Support 167408 41.75$         29,190.97$ 

7/14/2022 Progressive AE 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fee 167583 1,375.00$   27,815.97$ 

7/21/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 05/18/2022 Algae Treatment 167632 1,500.60$   26,315.37$ 

8/11/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 07/11/2022 Algae Treatment 168143 496.59$      25,818.78$ 

Remaining Balance 25,818.78$ 
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